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COUNTY
ALCONA
ALGER
ALLEGAN
ALPENA
ANTRIM
ARENAC
BARAGA
BARRY
BAY
BENZIE
BERRIEN
BRANCH
CALHOUN
CASS
CHARLEVOIX
CHEBOYGAN
CHIPPEWA
CLARE
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DELTA
DICKINSON
EATON
EMMET
GENESEE
GLADWIN
GOGEBIC
GRAND TRAVERSE
GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HOUGHTON
HURON
INGHAM
IONIA
10SCO
IRON
ISABELLA
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
KALKASKA
KENT
KEWEENAW
LAKE
LAPEER
LEELANAU

MICHIGAN VOTER REGISTRATION COUNT BY COUNTY

2020

ACTIVE
REGISTERED
VOTERS

8,229
6,219
78,749
20,152
18,734
10,748
5,162
42,361
72,432
14,204
105,425
26,500
87,259
34,454
20,213
19,419
21,466
20,618
53,528
9,933
25,128
18,083
74,570
25,818
286,282
18,172
10,631
70,322
23,608
28,916
20,826
22,115
178,746
39,796
19,279
8,265
36,950
101,346
178,382
13,200
423,625
1,702
8,101
61,588
18,529

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS

9,483
7,424
88,313
23,991
21,100
12,166
6,523
47,248
81,082
15,868
130,682
32,164
101,468
42,641
22,841
21,739
24,754
23,959
59,338
11,703
29,920
22,533
83,751
29,700
335,562
21,106
14,571
77,578
26,778
34,710
25,028
25,441
206,841
44,761
21,785
10,123
43,923
115,715
202,089
15,487
474,804
2,018
9,495
68,694
20,717

ACTIVE
REGISTERED
VOTERS

8,281
6,240
80,078
20,372
18,901
10,834
5,208
42,874
73,184
14,316
105,830
26,750
88,330
34,638
20,408
19,483
21,727
20,841
54,239
9,950
25,412
18,159
75,453
26,151
288,897
18,271
10,626
70,794
23,867
29,165
21,144
22,188
180,693
40,175
19,396
8,311
37,230
102,597
180,075
13,255
425,195
1,717
8,162
62,113
18,586

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS

9,527
7,413
89,338
23,950
21,223
12,235
6,488
47,611
81,676
15,888
129,506
32,392
101,962
42,673
22,923
21,778
24,904
24,051
59,816
11,692
29,926
22,477
84,400
29,558
336,707
21,167
13,924
78,126
26,940
34,671
25,054
25,343
207,394
44,973
21,856
10,036
44,164
116,472
203,241
15,439
479,649
1,981
9,555
69,076
20,725

ACTIVE
REGISTERED
VOTERS

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

COUNTY
LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
LUCE
MACKINAC
MACOMB
MANISTEE
MARQUETTE
MASON
MECOSTA
MENOMINEE
MIDLAND
MISSAUKEE
MONROE
MONTCALM
MONTMORENCY
MUSKEGON
NEWAYGO
OAKLAND
OCEANA
OGEMAW
ONTONAGON
OSCEOLA
OSCODA
OTSEGO
OTTAWA
PRESQUE ISLE
ROSCOMMON
SAGINAW
ST CLAIR
ST JOSEPH
SANILAC
SCHOOLCRAFT
SHIAWASSEE
TUSCOLA
VAN BUREN
WASHTENAW
WAYNE
WEXFORD
STATE TOTAL

* The Active Voter Count Excludes Voters Who Have Not Voted in at Least Six Years or Have Been Sent a

MICHIGAN VOTER REGISTRATION COUNT BY COUNTY

2020

ACTIVE
REGISTERED

VOTERS
65,056
139,160
3,717
8,480
573,528
17,836
44,598
20,828
25,289
15,507
58,568
10,135
105,308
39,845
7,191
116,871
32,879
870,825
17,245
14,913
4,591
15,354
6,112
18,638
189,216
9,757
18,894
131,220
111,056
36,772
26,578
5,883
47,763
36,227
49,518
256,614
1,126,883
22,967
6,691,607

Notice Pursuant to MCL 168.509aa.

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS

75,052
152,263
4,420
9,781
649,060
20,239
52,558
24,038
29,694
19,506
66,658
11,334
122,863
45,148
8,210
133,841
37,634
984,347
20,025
16,966
5,609
17,557
7,074
22,259
207,582
11,119
22,459
152,179
127,884
45,131
29,912
6,941
53,244
41,434
57,506
299,840
1,335,472
26,181
7,700,637

ACTIVE
REGISTERED

VOTERS
65,384
140,892
3,724
8,519
583,025
17,995
44,981
20,637
25,658
15,708
59,069
10,318
106,437
40,406
7,227
117,291
33,292
880,409
17,415
15,094
4,610
15,502
6,150
18,755
192,148
9,827
18,997
132,102
112,469
37,068
26,849
5,925
48,309
36,410
50,171
259,858
1,142,961
23,195
6,764,903

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS

75,376
153,985
4,388
9,771
655,593
20,289
52,601
23,804
29,762
19,378
67,141
11,490
123,977
45,519
8,224
134,829
37,864
992,357
20,127
17,086
5,587
17,682
7,045
22,154
210,375
11,136
22,292
151,786
128,674
45,145
30,114
6,973
53,659
41,408
58,095
303,936
1,342,761
26,258
7,748,541

ACTIVE
REGISTERED
VOTERS

ALL
REGISTERED
VOTERS



